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Estimatetost Type: M.Car | M.Cycla | Bus / Van | Lorry | Tghi / Prima Mover /
CDITPINSITPR ! VMY Truck I Traller or
To InspeaVshicle No: Make: Lﬂ?‘ Ipfas o /b
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PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL: 65446676 / 63446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D
14-Jun-18

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6102 P

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST ) If/ ﬁ;/{ Ys

THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.

1pc Bootlid emblem X A4 5 27 00
1pc Boollid CRDI  »— ] 2800
1pe End panel inner garnish X g~ 5 74 00
1pc Rear bumper — 5 696,00
1pe Rear bumper lower cover - . S 206.00
2 pcs Rear bumper side bracket o/s & s [@ $20.00 JMcr— 5 58.00
1pe Rear bumper inner sponge 2x R $ 114.00
1pe Rear bumper reinforcement s & S 607.00
2 pes Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ $5§.00 < 5 §  108.00
2 pes Rear bumper reinforcement lower bracket ® $18.00 "': 5 36.00
2 pes Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ $18.00 € 3 36.00
2 pcs Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s @ $46.00 5 92.00
S 2,083.00
5 108.30
5 187470
SINETT
1 58t Rear bumper clips o 48.00
1 set End panel inner gamish clips X 30.00
1 set Bootiid stickers ~ ~~ " 100.00
1 set Reverse sensor < = s 280.00
1pe Rear bumper top protector ¢~ “*~ s goen”
e
/ 7 la f-?"'{'
Sundry N~ 3 504017 e
Towing Fee ? :Zﬂ 5 5pa0 Xy
T
F;ﬂdbmﬂ:;mr?hcimmhmhumpﬂrmd M Frﬁ’;‘a 1;’_{!0
Ta dismantie / refit the inner garnishes, inner linings. inner
tims, cushion seat. carpet, etc io faciltate repairs s 18000,
Ta labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged pans Inciuding knock-out. straighten. repair 28e
reshape and aojust of the end panal_atc s w
I:mpﬁ::::mmmﬂngunmnﬂmmugamhmm . wﬁﬁ
To apply rustproofing on the repaired and replaced panels M L
438270

.}' thef 24,



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #0102
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL: 65446671 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG: 200707743D GST REG: 200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6102P/S.)

We would appreciate if you could look into the subject matter and let us have your
favorable offer within 14 days. If you are agreeable to the settlement of the above said
claims, please forward us your discharge voucher as for our client’s signature and
payment made to “Premier Automolive Services Ple Lid™.

Please note that if we do not hear from you within the stipulated 14 days, we will have no

alternative but to appoint our solicitor to act on our behalf to commence proceedings
against you without further notice to you.

Yours faithfully,

Claims Department — Foong Shith Jve
Email: shiuhjve foong@premiertaxicom

NB: We encourage all partics to linise with us via email to expedite all matters

P'S: Please quote our reference no when replying

c.c. Client — Premier Taxis Pre Lud



PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD

23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443

TEL: 653446676 / 65446689 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG:200707743D  GST REG:200707743D
14-Jun-19

ESTIMATE REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA REGN NO: SHC 6102 P

1pc Bootlid emblem X 5 27.00
1pc Bootlid CRDI - ] 29.00
1pc End panel inner gamish ¢ g 74.00
1pe Rear bumper — 5 696,00
1pe Rear bumper lower cover < 5 206.00
2 pcs Rear bumper side bracket o/s & n/s @ $28.00 ¢ 5 58.00
1pc Rear bumper inner sponge < 5 114,00
1pec Rear bumper reinforcement e 5 607.00
2 pcs Rear bumper stay o/s & n/s @ §53.00 5 108.00
2 pcs Rear bumper reinfarcement lower bracket @ 518.00 X P 5 36.00
2 pcs Rear bumper reinforcement upper bracket @ $18.00 r// : 5 36.00
2 pcs Rear bumper reflector n/s & o/s @ $46.00 5 92.00
/ 5 2,083.00
C | Less10%. |\ S 208.30
\ ! \ 5 187470
i \
SINETT __ \ "\
1 set Rear bumper clips N 1"-R 3 48.00
1 set End panel inner garnish clips X '\ 1) 3000
1 set Bootlid stickers ~ # $ 100.00
1set Reverse sensor x \ $ 280.00
1pe Rear bumper top protector ¢ \,ft‘ /:,{ etk $ Y-
5°
Sundry . ;/E; o gp‘ﬂﬁ. e
Towing Fee M <

reset to the same

Ta dismantie / replace reverse sensor to new bumper and M ﬁrﬁ‘fa

To dismantle / refit the inner garnishes. inner linings. inner
trims. cushion seat carpet. etc to facilitate repairs. g

To labour charge for dismantle and renew the accident
damaged parts Including knock-out, straighien, repair,
reshape and adjust of the end panel, etc 5

Ta putty and spray painting on bootlid lower garnish, rear

1;«.5"-
18000

20

85000

bumper, end panel 5 gao0 7 6o
To apply rustprocfing on the repaired and replaced panels. g 12000 X
S 438270

( ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST )
THE ABOVE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR DO NOT INCLUDE
ANY UNFORESEEN DAMAGES.



CASH SALE/WORK ORDER  o.AE 4408

)l! PEOPLE'S VEHICLE SERVICE PTE LTD
ELK 30234, UB ROAD 1 #01-80 SINGAPQREE 408T1T
TEL : 6743 1?_3? l.J Ll)‘iE'..‘-l]r :j:. + §T43 D013

Fag Mo 2004135

Messars: s

\.fehr;a No QH- (-/6 1 OQ"P _ rjndgl No: Of"( VLAV

o fromer
S0 ] A Soed

g M

Time

ST

P g LLRMMsRNM G ¥ W AT f. —maREiLDHAE
HOTE & Vit is 10wed B Owner's Mek The comaarny scoepta no responaibility for damages or cther S TTETO 12 o
enhicis whilst beng towed

w F A A fw
Authorised By: .. 3. l"ffkeé ..... . Recaived BY: ...



Vehicle Hub

Enquire Transaction History

Page | of 2

Toud slze + |

AACCHO01-AXT35-140829-000025

$62,506.00

AM Countariess - CYCLE &
CARAIAGE KIA FTELTD

Transaction History Details

Log Date/Time: 29 Aug 2014 / 10:30:32 Raceint Mo -
Assat Typa Vehics Transaction Amounk:
Assel ID: SHCE102P Chanrel.
Transacton Type 01 02 Begister Hew Vahicis (240
Business Transactio  20140829103032000201

Vehicle No.- SHCB102P

Vehicle Type H10 - Public Transpon Taxl (Mator Car)
Vehicie Attachment 1©  Air-Con (Taxi)

Vehicie Atlachment 2: -

Vehicle Attachment 3. -

Vehicle Schema: Taxi (Company)

First Registration Dols: 28 Aug 2014

w Registralion g aug 2014

Vehicie Mehe: KA

Vehicie Modal: OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Chassis Na.. KNAGMA 14MES465806

Engina No.: D4FODH308228

Maotor No.: -

Traller Chassis No. -

Propellant: Dinsid

Passenger Capacily. 4

Engine Capacity: 1685

Power Fating -

Uriladen Weight: 1584

M%w Laen 2050

Primary Color. Silver

Socondary Color

Manulacturing Year 2013

Opan Market Value:  $18,778.00

m PARE 7,366 00

PARF Eligibility. Y

No. of Transfer 0

Dt SWRaEhR 29 Aug 2014 103032

COE MNa 20140825010013540

COE Expiry Date 28 Aug 2022

COE Bud Calegory

Achsl PIPOP P 305 gm0

Limspan Expiry Date: 28 Aug 2022

Owner ID Type Company

https://vil. lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/hubAssetOwnerTrnLog Dewail 2ZFUNCTION ID=F... 01/Sep2014
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hitps v, smanciaims axa com sgiciaim-portalihimlfindex-vendor-service-requests himiillservice-requests/serviceRequestNumber=121640

Service Request Details

Claim
SeM0D1QPC

Reference

None #*

Loss Date
June 13, 2019

Report Date
Jun 14, 2019 3:04:07 PM

Request Date
June 14, 2019

Due Date
June 21, 2019

Vendor Name
LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP}

Tvpe of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perform service

Clatm Portal

Vehicle Infarmation

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SHCA102P

w2



6/14/2018 Claim Portal

(R LW L ouy |

PPTIMA-1.7 D (A}

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

OH YI MING
9 RHU CROSS, #06-09 COSTA RHU, 437436, Singapore

YIMING.OH@GMAILCOM

Claim Handler
LOH Cynthia
46568804843
cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg
Additional Instructions
NON REPQRTED
SN Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

TYPE (7]

SENT &/14/1% 3:32 PM

FROM LOH Cynthia

SUBJECT NON REPORTED

BODY INSURED'S H/P: 91139087 / EMAIL: YIMING.OH@GMAIL.C.,

-

hitps:/fvp smanclaime axa com sg/clalm-portalhtmlfindex-vendor-service-requests htmig/service-requests/TserviceRequestNumber=121640



DHAKAL Raaha\r

From: Vincent Chua <vincent.chua@premiertaxi.com>

Sent: Friday, June 14, 2019 2:24 FM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Cc Goh Wee Dek; Liew Hai Leong

Subject: Pre-inspection/Accident involving between SHC6102P & SKS6866Z on 13.06.2019
Attachments: 14062019141111-0001 pdf

Categories: Raghav

Dear all,

We refer to the vehicles mentioned above.

Vehicle to be Surveyed: SHC6102P

Insured Vehicle: SKS68662

Date of Accident; 13/06/2019

Name of Workshop: Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address of Survey Location: 23 Changi South Avenue 2, #01-02, S (486443)
Name of Contact Person: Mr Vincent Chua

Contact Number: 65446689

Email Address of Contact Person: vincent.chua@premiertaxi.com

*Vehicle available for survey at any time*

We prefer AXA in-house surveyaor PRS.
Please kindly arrange for survey soonest.

Thank you.
Regards

Vincent Chua
Operations Assistant
Premier Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Address: 23 Changl South Ave 2, #01-02 Singapore 486443
Tel: 6214 8880 Ext 066 | DID: 6544 6689 | Fax: 6214 1511
Visit us at: www.premiertaxi.com.sg

Confidentiality Mothee | This e-mall message, including any attachmends, is for the sole use of the intended reciplentis] and may contain confidential or
proprietary information. Any unauthorized review, uie, disclosure or distribution i prohibited. If you ane not the intended reciplent. immediately contact
the sender by reply e-mail and destroy Ml copies of the original message

& Please Consider Your Environmental Responsibility Before Printing This E-mail. SAVE OUR TREES and REDUCE POLLUTION
o
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Prw Lind Company Megmiration No. 186G TS8R

S0 U AVE B, M2 PAYA UI ISIUSTRIAL PARE, SINGAPUME 08918 TEL : (005 62563561 FAN | (063 a25e01]3

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 25/10/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 13-Jun-19

Date of appointment 14-Jun-19

Date of survey 14-Jun-19

Location of survey PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SHCB102P

Make and Model KIA OPTIMA 1.7(A) DIESEL

Date of registration 29-Aug-14

Parf Rebate

Market Value 5 -

Parf Rebate 5 -

Nett Loss 5 -

Repair details:

Itnitia! Estimate I 4,382.70 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,035.90
Check items (estimate) 5 -

Labour 5 610.00
Total 5 1,645.90
Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 1,300.00

[Number of days for repair | 3.0 |




F IL7L7 o0 e

SR WA = — Company Fegistration No. 1558071988
BN ORTIED AN 0, o028 Py A LB ISTH STHIAL PARK, SISNGAPTINE Ju8Ety TEL © S a2Sh1s6G1 FAN @ s a2SsiN e
Remarks:
03 RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAYS + 1 SUNDAY + 1 SATURDAY +
1PRS = 6 DAYS
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost 5 1,391.00 |W/GST
Loss of use 5 E
Loss of rental 5 594.60 |6days X $99.10
Loss of income 5 2
LTA search fees S 2.00
Others 5 ‘
Proposed Total S 1,987.60




10/25/2019 Claim Portal

<MANDATE |A> -59M P ACCIDENT INVOLVING
< SKS 6860Z(0l) & SHC oci ) ON 13/06/2019}

Type
© Question

Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA S27: INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AN NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MAMDATE AT $1987.40 (CLAIMING LOR), MANDATE |A HAS BEEN UPLOADED
IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CCL

hitps:/ivp.smartclaims.axa.com_sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-servica-requests. himi#fsarvice-requestsiview-message/?serviceRegquestiNumbe. .. 1/1



&

PREMIER

FREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
OFFICE 23 Changl South Avenue 2 801-02 5488447}

TEL: 05420074 / 65408880 FAN 62141511

AUTDMOWE SEWICES CO. RED NOL 2007007420 GST. REG. NO. 2007077430
TAX INVOICE
PREMIER TAXIS PTE LTD DATE 30-Jul-2015
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENLUE 2 #03-02 PAGE 10F1
SINGAPORE 486443
ITEM Description aTy U.PRICE AMOUNT
FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR KIA OPTIMA 8 1,300.00
REGN NO. SHCB8102P
TOTAL LUMPSUM REPAIR COSTS AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR| § 1,300.00
GST@7%| 8 81.00
GRAND TOTAL| § 1,391.00

| ——— ———
for Premiar Automotive Servicea Ple Lid

(ALL THE REPAIR COSTS ARE SUBJECTED TO GST)




PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVE 2 #01-02
SINGAPORE 486443
TEL: 65446671 FAX: 62141511
CO. REG: 200707743D GST REG: 200707743D

Our Ref: SHC6102P/S) WITHOUT PREJUDICE
14 August 2019 (By Email Only)

Attn: The Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Lid

No.§ Shenton Way
#27-01
Singapore 06881 |

Dear Sir'Madam

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6102P AND SKS6866Z ALONG PIE - CHANGI
(BEF CHANGI NORTH CRESCENT) ON 13.062019

We have been authorized by Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the owner of Taxi vehicle number:
SHC6102P, 1o claim against the party/parties responsible for the damages arising from
the above-mentioned sccident,

Our records show that you are the insurers of vehicle number: SKS6866Z at the material
time of the accident with the driver of our client’s vehicle, Mr, TAN GIE HE.

As a result of the accident caused by your Insured Driver’s negligent driving and/or
management of your insured’s Vehicle Number: SKS6866Z, our client’s vehicle was
damaged and we have been put to loss and damage as follows:

I. Costof repair (Incl. GST) § 1391.00
2. Loss of Rental (6 days x $99.10 per day) F 39460
3, GIA Search Fee b 2.00

$ 1987.60

A copy of each of the following supporting documents is enclosed:
(1) GIA report, sketch plan and police report of SHC6102P
(2) Driver's I/C and Driving License
(3) Final repair bill
(4) Vehicle registration card, Certificate of insurance, certification letter
(5) Check In/Out Voucher



10/28/2018 Claim Portal

Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M0105F’CéACCID%_|N
<« INVOLVING SKS 6860Z(0Ol) & SHC 6102P(TP) ON

13/06/2019}

Type
© Question

Message
APPROVE

hitps-iivp smarnclaims axa.com. sg'claim-portalhimlindes-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requests/view-messaga/TserviceRequesiNumbe... 111
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- .
Bl BEA Pte Lid

I LUHEAVE 1, #800-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62503561 FAX 1 (063) h2504313

21 OCTOBER 2019

OH Y1 MING

9 RHU CROSS
#06-09

SINGAPORE 437436

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19010634/K1ga3

YOUR REF : SKS 6866Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKS 6866Z & SHC 6102P ALONGI/AT PIE TO ECP (UPPER
CHANGI FLYOVER ON 13/06/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD acting on
behalf of the owner of SHC 6102P against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not
in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settiement with the
Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own
cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent
must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following
to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at
our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be
required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter from your company

Authorisation letter

Rental Agreement/ Leasing Agreement

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



« |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status
of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim
because of any breach of palicy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver
may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us
at ceciliachong@|kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely

Q }1 | = 4 III
L\ J
\ _}:I
Cecilia Chong

Case Handler

DID: 6749 4274

FAX 6741 4108

EMAIL ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

Ce AXA Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



[ETTER OF AUTHORITY

To: Premier Texis Pte Ltd ' - .
23 Chengi South Avenms 2 '
Singepore 486443
And
23 Chengi South Avemme 2
#01-02
Singapore 486443

ACE]]JEHI‘IHVE;LWG__SHt'BMZr& cKkS (§56€6 2

ON ;3(&(}2#:1 ATIALONG PIE - CL%?}'I (Leferc f.j'lﬁr'j. NEP}L
' ctSt)

GIE HE ~, NRIC No, SGG(E’JGQ_}_

2 Hereby you have my authority to:

(@) mp&llutt::nfdmndmmj’bah]f.

(®) negotiate & setilzment on my bebalfy

(c) mnﬁ:nlmtﬂmnﬂ!maptmuﬁtnnmyhehﬁ;

(d) dgnmyDimhanomtz(‘ﬂm}nnmybehﬂf;

(&) receive paymeant of the setflement sum / compensation monies on my
bdn!ftnﬂhﬂhgtnrﬁquﬁtthnfﬁemmﬁnmmh
made payable to you

S00 63%&/:- NI

& with NRIC No.

Neme: 7TAAN GIE HE
Bllc €1 Bedole Nodh Rsed Ho5-30 ,5(4;?-9'25")

Copfack o3 A02L £33 . Email:

D

_—




i Thic Settierent exciudes 8%y

e '
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd bodily injuries ansing out of [’-..L
No.8 Shenton Way above said accident and perteis
#27-01 -operty damage only
Singapore (6881 | to Pz 8

Attn: The Motor Claims Department

Dear Sit/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC6102P AND SKS6866Z ALONG PIE — CHANGI
(BEF CHANGI NORTH CRESCENT) ON 13.06.2019

We, Premier Taxis Pte Ltd, the registered owner of vehicle No: SHC6102P. We, hereby
authorize the said workshop, M/s Premier Automotive Services Pte Lid 1o execute sign
discharge voucher/Indemnity forms and all necessary documents in connection with and
arising out of the above claim, and callect all compensation monies due to us from you or

any other party, regarding the said accident

Thank You.

i! i B
Date 10- 005

Premier Taxis Pte Ltd
Authorized Signatory



This Settiement excludes any
bodily injuries arising out of the
cbove said accident and pertais
to pzoperty damege only

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Wehide No: sxssaser {insd veh)
srcsige (T8 weh) Model: ik CFTia 1?0 (k)
Date of Accident) Time: 1208518
Repair Estimate i3] MBXT .45
| Firal Ragpair Coat pwosT) 5 nm
Logs of Use ] - daysal § per day
Eental (i ey 5 ans 8p s davsal 510  perday
LTA 7 GIA Seareh Fee i5 20
Others - -
5 |
Final Settlement Sum 8 | taease
Payer Name | SHEUIER ALTEMETVE BENVIEER FTELTE -
i Third Party Workahop GIA Beglitered? [f] YES | | NO  [Endly indicsie below)
a) Fou Nan GIA Reghiered Warkshog: Agreed Liability %)
Bi For GIA Registered Warkshop: BOLA Appiicable{res] o BOLA Scenario No: 27 _
BEILA Liability, _ 100 () Assesied Lisbility |*): %)
* Avsersed Liobidiry 1o be fiiled only for chin colisons ond far coses where BOLA does nof opply
Femars
NOTE:

PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT S FUGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOTUMENT.

THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISIION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER

AXNA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TEAMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

o

Only spolicsble to rental claim - All documant ate ‘o be submitied with this settiement confimmation. 10 the ewent rentsl
agreament / invoices are not recelved within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will sutomatically revert to low of use daim
peT the NIMNA rates.

W/l confirmed that this s 2 lull and final settlement that we and o our client have/had Mas spaingt you [AXE and thelr
policyholder/sutharised driver ftartfeasor) lor any and all losses |past/present/Muture] arislng fram this

We confirmed that we ha rity of our client 19 act for pnd on thelr behall in thiv

4

Signature of workshop / Workshop stamp Signature of Witnes / stamp [ appiicable]
tame of Reprasentative Name of Winesx f,"
=LAl o AW
AW
Signsture ol ALA's urveyofTregsssentative:

Name of AXA's purveyor [Representative

Date: lk/'l\ "*h\

ARA ingutance Pre Lid (Compary Reg. Moo LEIRI0ISIIM)
& Shenton Wiry #24-01 AXA Tower Singapare 68611
AKA Costomer Centre #01-21722

Telephone: +55 ERE0 4088 - sxacom.ag



PREMIER

TAXIS

20 June 2019
To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sit/Madam
CERTIFICATION LETTER

This letter serves w inform that Tan Gie He of NRIC Number SO068306Z is a registered
driver of SHCG102P, Tan Gie He is paying daily rental rate 0f $99.10 (Inclusive of GST).

Should you require further information, please contact us at 6214 8880.
Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Chih Bee Lian (Ms)
Assistant Vice President
Taxis Adminlstration

Prepared By: Hasmh

PREMIER TAXIS FTE LTD

23 Claungl Soaithi Avesue 3

#13-02

Slngnpare 486143

Teleplone: 465 6214 BEE0 Fus: 445 (214 0330

v premigrinzicom
Ca. Reg. Me. 2003049751
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Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
© Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCLATION Gpvaﬂnq Hours: Monday (o Friday Sam to Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE C0! Registration No: MADOD17735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-084797

Diate of Request: 14/082018 Your Ref No: Online Purchass

Pramiar Automolive Servicas Pla Lid

23 Changt South Ave 2

#01-02

Singapore 486443

Daar SitfMadarn,

Enguiry Date 14/06/2018

Enguiry By VINCENT CHUA WEE AN

TP Vehicle No, SKSERE6Z

Acciden! Data 13/068/2018

Enguiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurar Perlod of Insurance Insurer Tel. Na.
SKSB886Z AXA Insurance Fla Lid 168/04/2018-15/04/2021 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the eriginal reports farwarded to the centre by the membars of the General Insurance
Associabion of Singapore and we lake no responsibilty for thelr accuracy or contents and shall be under no llability whatsogver for any
loes or damege arising out of or in connaction with the reparts or thelr images.

This Is a computer generated document and requires no signatura.

hitps://www.giarmc.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_genin... 14/6/2019



Invoice Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapcre 048580
INSURANCE Frone: +55 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday Sam o Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

Cur Rel Na: GR-19-004797

Date of Request: 14/08/2019 Your Ref No; Online Purchase
Premiar Automative Services Pta Lid
23 Changi South Ave 2
#01-02
Singapore 486443

Dear SirfMadam,

Enquiry Data 14/08/2018

Enquiry By VINCENT CHUA WEE AN
TP Vahicle No. SKSBRE6Z

Accideni Dale 13082018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due [(GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and reguires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[%] GIRO [ ] Cash[] Chequa

https://www.giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_genin... 14/6/2019
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
&1 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607198-R

Alliliated to Federation Internationale Des Exports En Automahille

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Rel CC4/ASM18010634/K 1gaig2
i oo owe: venaoe | ([N
ATTN:CYNTHIA LOH Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SKS BBBEZ Veh. Inspected SHC 6102P
Policy No. VPA/P2280648 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SOM01QPC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 14/06/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model KIA OFTIMA c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No, KNAGM414MES4656096 Colour SILVER
Odometer 541551 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/85R16 ACHILLES 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/65 R16 ACHILLES 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/65R16 ACHILLES 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/65 R16 ACHILLES 7 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 130672019 Inspection Date 14/06/2019
Survey held at PREMIER AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD
23 CHANGI SOUTH AVENUE 2 #01-02 SINGAPORE 486443
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 169607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R Page No. 1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 6102P
. of Parte T 'Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty ~ Description of Parts Condition [ =stimate By, | Our ALK
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BOOTLID EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 27.00 -
1|BOOTLID CROI (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 29.00 28.00
1|END PANEL INNER GARNISH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 74.00 .
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 596.00 596,00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER COVER (CONSISTENT) cuT 206.00 206.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET O/S & N/S @$28.00 SERVICEABLE 58.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 114.00
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 607.00
2|REAR BUMPER STAY O/S & N/S @$54.00 (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE 108.00
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT LOWER BRACKET  |SERVICEABLE 36.00
@518.00 (CONSISTENT)
2|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT UPPER BRACKET  |SERVICEABLE 36.00
@$18.00 (CONSISTENT)
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR N/S & O/S @$46.00 SERVICEABLE 92.00 2
(CONSISTENT)
LESS 10% DISCOUNT -208.30 8310
1,874.70 837.90
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 48.00 48.00
1|SET END PANEL INNER GARNISH CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY 30.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|SET BOOTLID STICKERS (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 100.00 100.00
1|SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 280,00 :
1|REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) [NECESSARY 80.00 50,00
1|SUNDRY (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 20.00
588.00 218.00
LABOUR
TOWING FEE. NOT NECESSARY 50.00
TO DISMANTLE /REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR TO NEW 120.00 30.00

BUMPER AND RESET TO THE SAME.

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010634/K1ga3q2




V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 201-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 6258 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 189607 188R GST Reg. No. 19-9807198-R Page No. 2 of 2

Qty [ Description of Parts ‘Condition wEﬂimn mg%l nurA[:]}mhd

TO DISMANTLE /REFIT THE INMER GARNISHES ,INNER  |NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -

LININGS ,INNER TRIMS ,CUSHION SEAT ,CARPET ETC

TO FACILITATE REPAIRS

TO LABOUR CHARGE FOR DISMANTLE AND RENEW THE B50.00 200.00

ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS .INCLUDING KNOCK -

OUT ,STRAIGHTEN ,REPAIR,RESHAPE AND ADJUST OF

THE END PANEL ,ETC.

TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON BOOTLID LOWER B00.00 360.00

GARNISH REAR BUMPR ,END PANEL

TO APPLY RUSTPROOFING ON THE REPAIRED AND NOT NECESSARY 120.00

REPLACED PANELS.

1.920.00 590.00

GRAND TOTAL 4,382.70 1,645.90

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,300.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19010634/K1ga3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor [ Investigator

8

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repor |s made salsly for the use and benelit of the CHenl nemed on the front page of this Repan
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